## PRIVACY POLICY

## Yes, Cuyahoga Falls – City of Cuyahoga Falls, Ohio

Personal Information collected on this website is collected by Socialmentum, LLC (DBA MindMixer) on behalf of the City of Cuyahoga Falls and will be used to:

- Notify you of public involvement opportunities related to the topics or projects you comment on in the MindMixer online engagement tool;
- Provide feedback to you about the topics or projects you comment on;
- Analyze non-identifying and aggregated information provided by you through the MindMixer online engagement tool and sign-in page.

Unattributed comments and the results of any analysis will be used to enhance the City of Cuyahoga Falls' decision making process and may be published in staff reports, which will be publicly available. Enquiries about the collection of personal information can be addressed to Sara Leedham, Deputy Director of Development, City of Cuyahoga Falls at (330) 971-8135 or by email at <u>leedham@cityofcf.com</u>

For additional information about the information practices of Socialmentum, please refer to the website Terms of Use and Privacy Policy

To unsubscribe contact Sara Leedham, Deputy Director of Development, City of Cuyahoga Falls at (330) 971-8137 or by email at <u>leedham@cityofcf.com</u>